PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERS, INC.

Bid Tabulation

A.C. Water Line Replacement Project Farmdale Water District

Bid Date: June 25, 2024 @ 10:00 AM local time

 Project:
 4290.00

 Date:
 6/25/2024

 Engineer:
 JR

Page: 1

				SBE, Inc.		B.P. Pipeline, LLC		Buchana	n Contracting	Twin States Utilities	
Item No.	Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	8" PVC, Class 200 Pipe, SDR-21, Furnishing, Trenching, Installing and Backfilling (Unclassified Excavation)	3,500	LF	\$28.00	\$98,000.00	\$60.00	\$210,000.00	\$45.99	\$160,965.00	\$42.00	\$147,000.00
2	8" DI Water Line, Furnishing, Trenching, Installing and Backfilling (Unclassified Excavation)	500	LF	\$57.00	\$28,500.00	\$100.00	\$50,000.00	\$91.00	\$45,500.00	\$62.00	\$31,000.00
3	6" PVC, Class 200 Pipe, SDR-21, Furnishing, Trenching, Installing and Backfilling (Unclassified Excavation)	19,100	LF	\$19.70	\$376,270.00	\$24.00	\$458,400.00	\$29.10	\$555,810.00	\$31.00	\$592,100.00
4	6" DI Water Line, Furnishing, Trenching, Installing and Backfilling (Unclassified Excavation)	450	LF	\$45.00	\$20,250.00	\$100.00	\$45,000.00	\$78.58	\$35,361.00	\$48.00	\$21,600.00
5	6" HDPE DR11 by Directional Bore, Including anchors, restraints, etc., Complete in Place	500	LF	\$119.00	\$59,500.00	\$150.00	\$75,000.00	\$160.00	\$80,000.00	\$150.00	\$75,000.00
6	4" PVC, Class 200 Pipe, SDR-21, Furnishing, Trenching, Installing and Backfilling (Unclassified Excavation)	3,300	LF	\$15.00	\$49,500.00	\$20.00	\$66,000.00	\$16.76	\$55,308.00	\$19.00	\$62,700.00
7	4" PVC, Class 200 Pipe, DR-14, AWWA C-900, Furnishing, Trenching, Installing and Backfilling (Unclassified Excavation)	2,850	LF	\$18.00	\$51,300.00	\$20.00	\$57,000.00	\$23.66	\$67,431.00	\$22.00	\$62,700.00
8	3" PVC, Class 200 Pipe, SDR-21, Furnishing, Trenching, Installing and Backfilling (Unclassified Excavation)	2,400	LF	\$13.50	\$32,400.00	\$20.00	\$48,000.00	\$12.67	\$30,408.00	\$15.00	\$36,000.00
9	3" PVC, Class 250 Pipe, SDR-17, Furnishing, Trenching, Installing and Backfilling (Unclassified Excavation)	475	LF	\$14.00	\$6,650.00	\$18.00	\$8,550.00	\$13.23	\$6,284.25	\$16.00	\$7,600.00
10	3" HDPE DR9 by Directional Bore, Including anchors, restraints, etc., Complete in Place	375	LF	\$111.00	\$41,625.00	\$50.00	\$18,750.00	\$120.00	\$45,000.00	\$95.00	\$35,625.00
11	2" PVC, Class 250 Pipe, SDR-17, Furnishing, Trenching, Installing and Backfilling (Unclassified Excavation)	600	LF	\$15.50	\$9,300.00	\$18.00	\$10,800.00	\$17.56	\$10,536.00	\$12.00	\$7,200.00
12	14" Steel Casing by Bore & Jack under State, County and City Roads (Water Line Not Included)	40	LF	\$430.00	\$17,200.00	\$220.00	\$8,800.00	\$262.00	\$10,480.00	\$400.00	\$16,000.00
13	12" Steel Casing by Bore & Jack under State, County and City Roads (Water Line Not Included)	50	LF	\$450.00	\$22,500.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$247.00	\$12,350.00	\$400.00	\$20,000.00
14	10" Steel Casing by Bore & Jack under State, County and City Roads (Water Line Not Included)	680	LF	\$405.00	\$275,400.00	\$200.00	\$136,000.00	\$238.00	\$161,840.00	\$400.00	\$272,000.00
15	8" Steel Casing by Bore & Jack under State, County and City Roads (Water Line Not Included)	110	LF	\$400.00	\$44,000.00	\$180.00	\$19,800.00	\$195.00	\$21,450.00	\$400.00	\$44,000.00
16	Unclassified Bore and/or Jack (All Sizes) under improved surfaces, including driveways, no casing required (Water Pipe Not Included)	1,000	LF	\$108.00	\$108,000.00	\$50.00	\$50,000.00	\$65.00	\$65,000.00	\$125.00	\$125,000.00
17	Gravel Backfill In Rock Excavation, Including gravel, clay check dams as described in the specifications and shown on detail sheet	750	LF	\$25.00	\$18,750.00	\$50.00	\$37,500.00	\$17.00	\$12,750.00	\$25.00	\$18,750.00
18	Furnish & Install 8" Nitrile Gasket	35	EA	\$125.00	\$4,375.00	\$60.00	\$2,100.00	\$41.00	\$1,435.00	\$50.00	\$1,750.00
19	Furnish & Install 6" Nitrile Gasket	35	EA	\$95.00	\$3,325.00	\$60.00	\$2,100.00	\$37.00	\$1,295.00	\$50.00	\$1,750.00
20	8" CI AWWA NRS Gate Valve and Box, Concrete Pad, Complete in Place	3	EA	\$3,190.00	\$9,570.00	\$2,800.00	\$8,400.00	\$3,963.60	\$11,890.80	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00



Bid Tabulation A.C. Water Line Replacement Project Farmdale Water District

Bid Date: June 25, 2024 @ 10:00 AM local time

SBE, Inc.

Project: 4290.00 Date: 6/25/2024

Engineer: JR
Page: 2

			SBE, Inc.		B.P. Pipeline, LLC		Buchanan Contracting		Twin States Utilities		
Item No.	Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
21	6" CI AWWA NRS Gate Valve and Box, Concrete Pad, Complete in Place	25	EA	\$2,500.00	\$62,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$3,170.78	\$79,269.50	\$1,800.00	\$45,000.00
22	4" CI AWWA NRS Gate Valve and Box, Concrete Pad, Complete in Place	8	EA	\$1,850.00	\$14,800.00	\$1,600.00	\$12,800.00	\$2,875.80	\$23,006.40	\$1,650.00	\$13,200.00
23	3" CI AWWA NRS Gate Valve and Box, Concrete Pad, Complete in Place	7	EA	\$1,750.00	\$12,250.00	\$1,600.00	\$11,200.00	\$2,939.82	\$20,578.74	\$1,450.00	\$10,150.00
24	2" CI AWWA NRS Gate Valve and Box, Concrete Pad, Complete in Place	3	EA	\$1,590.00	\$4,770.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00	\$2,547.20	\$7,641.60	\$1,300.00	\$3,900.00
25	Furnish and Install 12"x6" Tapping Sleeve and Valve	1	EA	\$4,110.00	\$4,110.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,857.20	\$4,857.20	\$4,900.00	\$4,900.00
26	Furnish and Install 10"x6" Tapping Sleeve and Valve	1	EA	\$4,150.00	\$4,150.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,754.00	\$4,754.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00
27	Furnish and Install 6"x6" Tapping Sleeve and Valve	6	EA	\$3,715.00	\$22,290.00	\$4,400.00	\$26,400.00	\$4,216.00	\$25,296.00	\$4,600.00	\$27,600.00
28	Furnish and Install 6"x4" Tapping Sleeve and Valve	1	EA	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$3,480.80	\$3,480.80	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00
29	Cut & Cap Existing Water Line, All Sizes	17	EA	\$1,750.00	\$29,750.00	\$1,200.00	\$20,400.00	\$1,131.42	\$19,234.14	\$1,000.00	\$17,000.00
30	Fire Hydrant Assembly Including Tee, Valve, Valve Box, Anchoring and Fittings. Complete in Place	11	EA	\$4,985.00	\$54,835.00	\$8,000.00	\$88,000.00	\$8,376.14	\$92,137.54	\$7,000.00	\$77,000.00
31	Single Nozzle Blowoff Hydrant Assembly Including Tee, Valve, Valve Box, Anchoring and Fittings. Complete in Place	4	EA	\$3,450.00	\$13,800.00	\$5,200.00	\$20,800.00	\$5,913.20	\$23,652.80	\$4,500.00	\$18,000.00
32	Existing Fire Hydrant Removal, Including Isolation Valve	6	EA	\$275.00	\$1,650.00	\$2,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$10,800.00	\$9,500.00	\$57,000.00
33	Removal of Existing Gate Valve Box	20	EA	\$155.00	\$3,100.00	\$300.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00
34	Existing Service Connection to Proposed Water Line, Same Side of Road as Main, 10' of Service Tubing (Max.)	40	EA	\$950.00	\$38,000.00	\$600.00	\$24,000.00	\$700.00	\$28,000.00	\$500.00	\$20,000.00
35	Existing Service Connection to Proposed Water Line, Opposide Side of Road as Main, 70' of Service Tubing (Max.), Including HDPE Sleeve Under Road	18	EA	\$1,700.00	\$30,600.00	\$1,800.00	\$32,400.00	\$2,200.00	\$39,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$18,000.00
36	New Customer Service, Including Pressure Regulator, Tandem Copper Setter, Meter Box, Lid, Same Side of Road, 10 feet of Service Tubing (Maximum) (Use Existing Water Meter)	40	EA	\$2,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$900.00	\$36,000.00	\$2,760.71	\$110,428.40	\$1,600.00	\$64,000.00
37	New Customer Service, Including Pressure Regulator, Tandem Copper Setter, Meter Box, Lid, Opposite Side of Road, 70 feet of Service Tubing (Max.), Including HDPE Sleeve Under Road. (Use Existing Water Meter)	18	EA	\$2,250.00	\$40,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$3,642.41	\$65,563.38	\$2,200.00	\$39,600.00
38	Additional 3/4" Service Line Tubing, Furnishing, Laying, Trenching and Backfilling where required in additionn to maximum lengths (Including Tracer Wire)	2,000	LF	\$5.25	\$10,500.00	\$12.00	\$24,000.00	\$5.00	\$10,000.00	\$7.00	\$14,000.00
39	3/4" Service Line Tubing By Directional Bore (Including Tracer Wire)	300	LF	\$15.00	\$4,500.00	\$15.00	\$4,500.00	\$38.00	\$11,400.00	\$38.00	\$11,400.00
40	2" Service Line Tubing By Directional Bore (Including Tracer Wire)	175	LF	\$25.00	\$4,375.00	\$18.00	\$3,150.00	\$62.00	\$10,850.00	\$78.00	\$13,650.00
41	Test Meter, Including Copper Setter, Meter, Meter Box, Lid, Service Tubing	1	EA	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,163.00	\$3,163.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
42	Automatic Air Release Valve Assembly and Box, Complete in Place	3	EA	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$4,204.00	\$12,612.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,400.00



Bid Tabulation

A.C. Water Line Replacement Project Farmdale Water District

Bid Date: June 25, 2024 @ 10:00 AM local time

Project: 4290.00

Date: 6/25/2024

Engineer: JR
Page: 3

				SBE, Inc.		B.P. Pipeline, LLC		Buchanan Contracting		Twin States Utilities	
Item No.	Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
43	2" PRV Pit, Including PRV, Meter Box and Lid	2	EA	\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$7,538.00	\$15,076.00	\$7,200.00	\$14,400.00
44	PRV Station #1, Including PRV, Vault w/Hatch, Piping, Fittings, Drain Line, etc. (Complete in Place)	1	LS	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$34,207.00	\$34,207.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00
	PRV Station #2, Including PRV, Vault w/Hatch, Piping, Fittings, Drain Line, etc. (Complete in Place)	1	LS	\$47,000.00	\$47,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$38,353.00	\$38,353.00	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00
46	#57 Crushed Stone on Trench Surface at Driveways, Roadway Crossings and Streets (Min. 6" Thick)	2,000	LF	\$9.00	\$18,000.00	\$20.00	\$40,000.00	\$3.64	\$7,280.00	\$12.00	\$24,000.00
47	Bituminous Paving Replacement on Non-State Maintained Roads, County Roads and Driveways	350	LF	\$25.00	\$8,750.00	\$60.00	\$21,000.00	\$65.00	\$22,750.00	\$88.00	\$30,800.00
48	Concrete Replacement, 6" Thick, Including Gravel	150	LF	\$50.00	\$7,500.00	\$60.00	\$9,000.00	\$31.53	\$4,729.50	\$25.00	\$3,750.00
49	Cleanup and Restoration	34,050	LF	\$2.00	\$68,100.00	\$2.00	\$68,100.00	\$2.00	\$68,100.00	\$2.00	\$68,100.00
50	Fiberglass Water Line Marker	100	EA	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$75.00	\$7,500.00
51	Videotape Entire Work Area Prior to Start of Construction	1	LS	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
	TOTAL BASE BID	\$1,93	34,145.00	\$2,00	9,550.00	\$2,21	3,915.05	\$2,276	,325.00		



Bid Tabulation

A.C. Water Line Replacement Project

Farmdale Water District

Bid Date: June 25, 2024 @ 10:00 AM local time

Project: 4290.00 6/25/2024 Date:

Engineer: JR Page:

				Hubert Excavating & Contracting		Swartz Pipeline					
Item No.	Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	8" PVC, Class 200 Pipe, SDR-21, Furnishing, Trenching, Installing and Backfilling (Unclassified Excavation)	3,500	LF	\$41.00	\$143,500.00	\$42.00	\$147,000.00				
2	8" DI Water Line, Furnishing, Trenching, Installing and Backfilling (Unclassified Excavation)	500	LF	\$65.00	\$32,500.00	\$58.00	\$29,000.00				
3	6" PVC, Class 200 Pipe, SDR-21, Furnishing, Trenching, Installing and Backfilling (Unclassified Excavation)	19,100	LF	\$34.00	\$649,400.00	\$36.25	\$692,375.00				
4	6" DI Water Line, Furnishing, Trenching, Installing and Backfilling (Unclassified Excavation)	450	LF	\$54.00	\$24,300.00	\$54.00	\$24,300.00				
5	6" HDPE DR11 by Directional Bore, Including anchors, restraints, etc., Complete in Place	500	LF	\$125.00	\$62,500.00	\$240.00	\$120,000.00				
6	4" PVC, Class 200 Pipe, SDR-21, Furnishing, Trenching, Installing and Backfilling (Unclassified Excavation)	3,300	LF	\$29.00	\$95,700.00	\$36.00	\$118,800.00				
7	4" PVC, Class 200 Pipe, DR-14, AWWA C-900, Furnishing, Trenching, Installing and Backfilling (Unclassified Excavation)	2,850	LF	\$32.00	\$91,200.00	\$42.00	\$119,700.00				
8	3" PVC, Class 200 Pipe, SDR-21, Furnishing, Trenching, Installing and Backfilling (Unclassified Excavation)	2,400	LF	\$27.00	\$64,800.00	\$34.00	\$81,600.00		,		
9	3" PVC, Class 250 Pipe, SDR-17, Furnishing, Trenching, Installing and Backfilling (Unclassified Excavation)	475	LF	\$12.00	\$5,700.00	\$38.00	\$18,050.00				
10	3" HDPE DR9 by Directional Bore, Including anchors, restraints, etc., Complete in Place	375	LF	\$60.00	\$22,500.00	\$200.00	\$75,000.00				
11	2" PVC, Class 250 Pipe, SDR-17, Furnishing, Trenching, Installing and Backfilling (Unclassified Excavation)	600	LF	\$26.00	\$15,600.00	\$36.00	\$21,600.00				
12	14" Steel Casing by Bore & Jack under State, County and City Roads (Water Line Not Included)	40	LF	\$435.00	\$17,400.00	\$400.00	\$16,000.00				
13	12" Steel Casing by Bore & Jack under State, County and City Roads (Water Line Not Included)	50	LF	\$355.00	\$17,750.00	\$385.00	\$19,250.00				
14	10" Steel Casing by Bore & Jack under State, County and City Roads (Water Line Not Included)	680	LF	\$335.00	\$227,800.00	\$200.00	\$136,000.00				
15	8" Steel Casing by Bore & Jack under State, County and City Roads (Water Line Not Included)	110	- LF	\$250.00	\$27,500.00	\$280.00	\$30,800.00				
16	Unclassified Bore and/or Jack (All Sizes) under improved surfaces, including driveways, no casing required (Water Pipe Not Included)	1,000	LF	\$175.00	\$175,000.00	\$68.00	\$68,000.00				
17	Gravel Backfill In Rock Excavation, Including gravel, clay check dams as described in the specifications and shown on detail sheet	750	LF	\$7.00	\$5,250.00	\$65.00	\$48,750.00				
18	Furnish & Install 8" Nitrile Gasket	35	EA	\$60.00	\$2,100.00	\$45.00	\$1,575.00				
19	Furnish & Install 6" Nitrile Gasket	35	EA	\$37.00	\$1,295.00	\$42.00	\$1,470.00				
20	8" CI AWWA NRS Gate Valve and Box, Concrete Pad, Complete in Place	3	EA	\$2,870.00	\$8,610.00	\$4,500.00	\$13,500.00				
21	6" CI AWWA NRS Gate Valve and Box, Concrete Pad, Complete in Place	25	EA	\$2,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$2,600.00	\$65,000.00				



Bid Tabulation A.C. Water Line Replacement Project Farmdale Water District

Bid Date: June 25, 2024 @ 10:00 AM local time

Project: 4290.00
Date: 6/25/2024

Engineer: JR

Page:	5
Page:	3

	ENGINEERIS, INC	Dia Dati	- June		.00 Alvi local time			 	Page:	3
Y	T				ating & Contracting		tz Pipeline			
Item No.	Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total			
22	4" CI AWWA NRS Gate Valve and Box, Concrete Pad, Complete in Place	8	EA	\$1,700.00	\$13,600.00	\$2,300.00	\$18,400.00			
23	3" CI AWWA NRS Gate Valve and Box, Concrete Pad, Complete in Place	7	EA	\$1,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$2,400.00	\$16,800.00			
24	2" CI AWWA NRS Gate Valve and Box, Concrete Pad, Complete in Place	3	EA	\$1,300.00	\$3,900.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,400.00			
25	Furnish and Install 12"x6" Tapping Sleeve and Valve	1	EA	\$4,100.00	\$4,100.00	\$9,600.00	\$9,600.00			
26	Furnish and Install 10"x6" Tapping Sleeve and Valve	1	EA	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00			
27	Furnish and Install 6"x6" Tapping Sleeve and Valve	6	EA	\$3,900.00	\$23,400.00	\$5,500.00	\$33,000.00			
28	Furnish and Install 6"x4" Tapping Sleeve and Valve	1	EA	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00			
29	Cut & Cap Existing Water Line, All Sizes	17	EA	\$2,100.00	\$35,700.00	\$2,500.00	\$42,500.00			
30	Fire Hydrant Assembly Including Tee, Valve, Valve Box, Anchoring and Fittings. Complete in Place	11	EA	\$7,600.00	\$83,600.00	\$10,500.00	\$115,500.00			
31	Single Nozzle Blowoff Hydrant Assembly Including Tee, Valve, Valve Box, Anchoring and Fittings. Complete in Place	4	EA	\$3,400.00	\$13,600.00	\$6,950.00	\$27,800.00			
32	Existing Fire Hydrant Removal, Including Isolation Valve	6	EA	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00			
33	Removal of Existing Gate Valve Box	20	EA	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$250.00	\$5,000.00			
34	Existing Service Connection to Proposed Water Line, Same Side of Road as Main, 10' of Service Tubing (Max.)	40	EA	\$365.00	\$14,600.00	\$1,200.00	\$48,000.00			
35	Existing Service Connection to Proposed Water Line, Opposide Side of Road as Main, 70' of Service Tubing (Max.), Including HDPE Sleeve Under Road	18	EA	\$560.00	\$10,080.00	\$2,800.00	\$50,400.00		-	
36	New Customer Service, Including Pressure Regulator, Tandem Copper Setter, Meter Box, Lid, Same Side of Road, 10 feet of Service Tubing (Maximum) (Use Existing Water Meter)	40	EA	\$1,335.00	\$53,400.00	\$1,800.00	\$72,000.00			
37	New Customer Service, Including Pressure Regulator, Tandem Copper Setter, Meter Box, Lid, Opposite Side of Road, 70 feet of Service Tubing (Max.), Including HDPE Sleeve Under Road. (Use Existing Water Meter)	18	EA	\$1,425.00	\$25,650.00	\$2,800.00	\$50,400.00			
38	Additional 3/4" Service Line Tubing, Furnishing, Laying, Trenching and Backfilling where required in additionn to maximum lengths (Including Tracer Wire)	2,000	LF	\$10.00	\$20,000.00	\$8.00	\$16,000.00			
39	3/4" Service Line Tubing By Directional Bore (Including Tracer Wire)	300	LF	\$17.50	\$5,250.00	\$140.00	\$42,000.00			
40	2" Service Line Tubing By Directional Bore (Including Tracer Wire)	175	LF	\$31.00	\$5,425.00	\$140.00	\$24,500.00			
41	Test Meter, Including Copper Setter, Meter, Meter Box, Lid, Service Tubing	1	EA	\$2,565.00	\$2,565.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00			
42	Automatic Air Release Valve Assembly and Box, Complete in Place	3	EA	\$2,375.00	\$7,125.00	\$3,600.00	\$10,800.00			



Bid Tabulation

A.C. Water Line Replacement Project Farmdale Water District

Bid Date: June 25, 2024 @ 10:00 AM local time

Project: 4290.00

Date: 6/25/2024

Engineer: JR
Page: 6

			Hubert Excavating & Contracting		Swartz Pipeline						
Item No.	Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
43	2" PRV Pit, Including PRV, Meter Box and Lid	2	EA	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$14,500.00	\$29,000.00				
44	PRV Station #1, Including PRV, Vault w/Hatch, Piping, Fittings, Drain Line, etc. (Complete in Place)	1	LS	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$46,000.00	\$46,000.00				
45	PRV Station #2, Including PRV, Vault w/Hatch, Piping, Fittings, Drain Line, etc. (Complete in Place)	1	LS	\$44,650.00	\$44,650.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00				
46	#57 Crushed Stone on Trench Surface at Driveways, Roadway Crossings and Streets (Min. 6" Thick)	2,000	LF	\$7.00	\$14,000.00	\$14.50	\$29,000.00				
47	Bituminous Paving Replacement on Non-State Maintained Roads, County Roads and Driveways	350	LF	\$100.00	\$35,000.00	\$50.00	\$17,500.00				
48	Concrete Replacement, 6" Thick, Including Gravel	150	LF	\$70.00	\$10,500.00	\$250.00	\$37,500.00				
49	Cleanup and Restoration	34,050	LF	\$2.00	\$68,100.00	\$2.00	\$68,100.00				
50	Fiberglass Water Line Marker	100	EA	\$58.00	\$5,800.00	\$75.00	\$7,500.00				
51	Videotape Entire Work Area Prior to Start of Construction	1	LS	\$30,450.00	\$30,450.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00				
TOTAL BASE BID				\$2,3	40,000.00	\$2,75	51,370.00				

This is to state that the above is an accurate tabulation of bids received on June 25, 2024 by the Farmdale Water District for the A.C. Water Line Replacement Project.

Signed

Jeff Reynolds
Kentucky PE No. 20469

JEFF D.
REYNOLDS
20469
CENS

Indicates an error in the contractors bid.